
Soccer Box Score (Final)
2018 Clemson Men's Soccer

Coastal Carolina vs Clemson (Oct 16, 2018 at Clemson, S.C.)

Goals by period 1 2 Total
Coastal Carolina 1 0 1
Clemson 0 0 0

Coastal Carolina (6-4-0) vs.
Clemson (5-7-1)
Date: Oct 16, 2018 • Attendance: 1222
Weather:

Coastal Carolina
Pos# Player ShSOG G A Fo Min
g 1 Dattalo, Chris - - - - - 90
d 2 Fadel, Kervin - - - - - 90
d 3 Timm, Morten - - - - - 81
d 4 Mueller, Henrik - - - - - 85
f 7 Ntsabeleng, Tsiki 2 - - - - 70
f 10 Mondi, Tyrone 1 - - 1 - 67
f 11 Matthews, Yazeed 4 1 1 - - 81
m 12 Power, Jeranimo 1 1 - - - 90
d 16 Riihijarvi, Paavo - - - - - 76
d 23 Odendahl, Paul - - - - - 90
d 25 Gerbig, Oliver - - - - - 90

-- Substitutes --
6 Becerra, Carlos - - - - - 15
9 Fortune, Jaiden - - - - - 18
14 AlHameli, Saif - - - - - 28
18 Willoughby, Ryan - - - - - 18

Totals 8 2 1 1 13

Clemson
Pos# Player ShSOG G A Fo Min
g 1 Jonny Sutherland - - - - - 90
d 2 Andrew Burnikel - - - - - 90
d 3 P. Bunk-Andersen - - - - - 90
d 4 Justin Malou 2 - - - - 66
d 5 Malick Mbaye 1 - - - - 85
d 6 Tanner Dieterich 2 - - - - 72
f 7 Kimarni Smith 2 1 - - - 85
f 11 Adrian Nunez 3 2 - - - 82
d 15 Charlie Asensio - - - - - 90
m 17 Quinn McNeill 2 1 - - - 74
f 18 Grayson Barber - - - - - 58

-- Substitutes --
10 Robbie Robinson 5 3 - - - 63
16 Cale Thorne - - - - - 5
20 LF FernandezSalvador - - - - - 9
21 John Murphy 1 - - - - 31

Totals 18 7 0 0 11

# Goalkeepers Min GA Saves
1 Dattalo, Chris 90:00 0 7

# Goalkeepers Min GA Saves
1 Jonny Sutherland 90:00 1 1

Shots by period 1 2 Total
Coastal Carolina 4 4 8
Clemson 8 10 18

Corner kicks 1 2 Total
Coastal Carolina 2 0 2
Clemson 4 1 5

Saves by period 1 2 Total
Coastal Carolina 3 4 7
Clemson 0 1 1

Fouls 1 2 Total
Coastal Carolina 2 11 13
Clemson 4 7 11

Scoring summary:
No. Time Team Goal scorer Assist Description

1. 23:52 CCU Matthews, Yazeed (5) Mondi, Tyrone Shot from inside the 6 yd box into bottom corner

Cautions and ejections:
YC-CCU #4 (9:51); YC-CU #6 (52:44); YC-CCU #23 (75:16); YC-CU #7 (87:58)

Win-Dattalo, Chris (6-4).  Loss-Jonny Sutherland (4-6).
Stadium: Historic Riggs Field
Officials: Referee: Nikola Aleksic; Asst. Referee: Brian Bozard; Chris Zuerner;
Alt. Official: Wilmer Soriano;
Offsides: Coastal Carolina 7, Clemson 5.

Official's signature


